
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 93725319

Data publicarii	19.02.24	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.214,56 RON - 3.214,56 RON

Descriere: 1. teava 20 x 20 x 1.5 = 318 m x 3.95 lei/m = 1256.10 lei 2. teava 30 x 30 x 2 = 30 m x 7.56 lei/m = 226.8 lei 3. teava 30 x 20 x 2 = 42 m x 6.3 lei/m = 264.6 lei 4. Teava 15 z 15 x 1.5 = 180 m x 2.94 lei/m = 529.20 lei 5. corniere 30 x 30 x 3 = 189 kg x 4.62 lei/kg = 873.18 lei 6. otel lat 40 x 3 = 14 kg x 4.62 lei/kg = 64.68 lei
